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We’re excited for another season of Couples League. The League will run on Friday evenings from May 2"
through September 19", with play beginning at 6:00pm.

League fee is $20.00 per couple.

Couples League participants that are not members of MNGC will pay the Couples League rate of $39.00 per
couple and includes a golf cart.

Teams will also contribute $10.00 in prize money each week.

Golf shop personnel will make the nightly pairings. Staff will keep track of how many times you play with a
couple and pair you with someone new each week. Once a couple has played with every couple in the league,
staff will start back through the list. It’s our hope that this selection process will ensure that everyone gets to
play with all the couples in the league.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

May 2" Friday Scramble

May 9™ Friday Scramble

May 16% Friday No Couples League Today
May 23 Friday Scramble

May 30" Friday Scramble

June 6N Friday Scramble

June 13" Friday Scramble

June 20" Friday Scramble

June 27t Friday Scramble

July 4 Friday No Couples League Today
July 11 Friday No Couples League Today
July 18" Friday Scramble

July 25" Friday Scramble

August 1% Friday Scramble

August 8" Friday Scramble

August 15" Friday Alternate Shot

August 22 Friday Scramble

August 29" Friday Scramble

Sept 5" Friday 5:30  Scramble - four person
Sept 121 Friday 5:30  Scramble - four person
Sept 19th Friday 5:30  Scramble - four person
Sept 21 Sunday 18 Hole Scramble 2:00pm start

If you have any questions about the 2025 Couples League, feel free to call Ron or Paul in the Golf Shop at
660-543-4182.



2025
COUPLES LEAGUE
SIGN-UP INFORMATION SHEET

NAME

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY State ZIP

PHONE

E-MAIL

Please make sure to include an email address so we keep you updated on league information.

You may go to our website, www.mulesnational.com to access all weekly results and league information.

Turn in this information sheet along with your $20.00 league fee to the pro shop.

Make checks payable to University of Central Missouri.



